78
tin-plated contacts
Color
Poles Type Part No. Part No. Qty.
6 B2L 3.5/6 1727560000 1727640000 50
8 B2L 3.5/8 1727570000 1727650000 50
10 B2L 3.5/10 1727580000 1727660000 50
12 B2L 3.5/12 1727590000 1727670000 50

20 B2L 3.5/20F 1748080000 1748240000 20
22 B2L 3.5/22F 1748090000 1748250000 20
24 B2L 3.5/24F 1748100000 1748260000 20
26 B2L 3.5/26F 1748110000 1748270000 20
28 B2L 3.5/28F 1748120000 1748280000 20
30 B2L 3.5/30F 1748130000 1748290000 20
32 B2L 3.5/32F 1748140000 1748300000 20
34 B2L 3.5/34F 1748150000 1748310000 20
36 B2L 3.5/36F 1748160000 1748320000 20
1) 36 poles = max. 6.8 A
tin-plated contacts
Color
Poles Type Part No. Part No. Qty.
6 B2L 3.5/6LH 1748330000 1748490000 50
8 B2L 3.5/8LH 1748340000 1748500000 50
10 B2L 3.5/10LH 1748350000 1748510000 50
12 B2L 3.5/12LH 1748360000 1748520000 50
14 B2L 3.5/14LH 1748370000 1748530000 50
16 B2L 3.5/16LH 1748380000 1748540000 50
18 B2L 3.5/18LH 1748390000 1748550000 20
20 B2L 3.5/20LH 1748400000 1748560000 20
22 B2L 3.5/22LH 1748410000 1748570000 20
24 B2L 3.5/24LH 1748420000 1748580000 20
26 B2L 3.5/26LH 1748430000 1748590000 20
28 B2L 3.5/28LH 1748440000 1748600000 20
30 B2L 3.5/30LH 1748450000 1748610000 20
32 B2L 3.5/32LH 1748460000 1748620000 20
34 B2L 3.5/34LH 1748470000 1748630000 20
36 B2L 3.5/36LH 1748480000 1748640000 20
*use with S2L 3.5F flange version
1) 36 poles = max. 6.8 A
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 100* 150 50